

GR case No.79/2020
Reg no.18/2021

Order no.24
Dated 28/09/2022

Today is fixed for evidence.
Accused is present by filing Hazira.
Issue fresh summons upon CSW 4 & 5.
P.O is on leave.
Fix 09 .11.2022 for evidence.