

GR case No.79/2020
Reg no.18/2021
JO Code WB01231

Order no. 46
Dated 26/06/2025

Today is fixed for evidence.
Accused is present by filing hazira alongwith his Ld. Advocate.
No S/R of summons is issued on the last date.
Issue fresh summons upon CSW6.
BC II to comply.
P.O is on leave.
Ld. CJM, Darjeeling is in charge.

Fix 17.09.2025 for evidence.

D & C by me

Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling